1950016		CC6 /1111801 7	001 F	tels Olien	
INS. CASE OWNER	Advian	DOI VI		1 4/8	11.8
Surveyor		DOI VI	110	Date / Time/	no 18/18
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE ct.	11.0			1.1
hisured Vehicle N	say s	t 164.	Claim No.	mcA780170	
Name of Insured		TURI RENT IT LAT	2 Policy No.	m468801	
Q Q			Make / Model	TOYOTA	
Insured Tel No.	1:	BOA WISTER	Place of Accid	THE TOTAL LABOR	im were prompted
Excess Sec II :SS		Namire of Accident	Trace of Accid	TWOS CUE	
Is driver the owner	BARTE	ROBERT SENN.	CHICIA REPO	RT. PEN NO TP GIA REPO	
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel	THE PARTY OF THE P	(VAL TE) (NO)	Insured Liabili		
sTH Hb	566		-		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	M. INS. WSD Tel.	ultry	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSI Tel Liab	e dity:
Date/Time	NAME OF TAXABLE AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE AND AD			erier	DATE/PIC
1.1941.4	41H MP 48C-A	01181161	1 /	STAGE Non-Reporting by USE	DATE/PIC
Plates				Non-Reporting III (2nd):	
psher				Non-Reporting to (Food): Nonfication by (Food) purkup):	
Histor.				Call Of	
7-8-19	BEK KNOWN FOR	Liferary.		After call list to 436	
	Market Annough	ART ART		Documentation Check List: H Nonfication for all some pulcips	andler Typist
	MANDATE APPROVE	UNDARY.		After call les se sic	
30.8.4	EMPIL WAS LABITATE	4 CLEARE.		Authorisation To Act	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Release Voichii	-
15.11-10.	FILE 1955 TO TYPE	TO PREPARE REPORT.		Final Repair III	· ·
				Towing Invoice	
		RECEIVED 1 5 (OCT 2018	LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIK.	
				Mandate/Her acrusion	20
				LOD Payment Bress Lovii Form:	-
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Dute/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Phoros	
	a diame (same	11711112		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by 1,00	
Repair Cost: 1/5			54 %	Email >	CW
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 44-m-18	Confirm with Saless		If NO or B 28 Am Lia	
Final Liability Repair Cost:	The second secon	d / Assessed BOLA S/N No. : 3	YT CHOINE MAE	IF NO DEB 22 AM LIA!	-na -t
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (-900-100	(ii)(s)	and the state of		71 36 8 71
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$\$ \$00.00 IS NO	s g days		UNIX	- Colins
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 . 15	s digs)			
LOR only LOU out		L(ik+1.i) Tick only or	ne		
GIA/LTA Search	\$\$1.45			1) Claim status Sonnal/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Medical: Disbursement	55 -	(c.g. Tow/ Independer	nr i	2) Report Forms 3	CEL TITUE SERVE
Disbusement Legal Cost	55 -	The state of the s		3) Survey (ct % 60)	0
Total:	S\$1.01.45	Clobal Sum S5			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: \$2.4148	Contirm with: Super-		Email e Fel	
Payce 1:	\$83,101.45	Name Is NEW YOOK TEOK	MOTOR PIE D	0	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Same 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Staine 3			

Pront Dute STH 365 6C yr Regre 208 Age		d	ASSIGNMENT		04/08/08.
Type State Type The State Type Ty		Posterior	Veh No.	SJH 3656C	Ben 2008 Agust.
Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer or Make: Trycta Estima. C.c. 2362		Date		M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / 1	axi / Prime Mover /
Make: Toyota Estina. cc 2362 To lapped Vehicle No: at Workshop mis of lasseed Policy No. Claims No. Sam Insured Escass: (Cleim's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) But or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 1 days Res: Yes or No LEst. Repairs: 1 days Res: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Conducted: Tend: Insured / Sad / Ins		TO DES LOD DES LEVA LINULINU			
Sp. Reading 327890 . TiRadic Insured Std Ni NA Insured Policy No. Chairs No. Gen. Cond. George Fair Poor Burnt Sum Insured Excess: Gen. Cond. George Fair Poor Burnt Seening: George Jammed Lasked Burnt or Brake: Office Jammed Lasked Burnt or Brake:					cc 2362
Sp. Reading 327890 . TiRadic Insured Std Ni NA Insured Policy No. Chairs No. Gen. Cond. George Fair Poor Burnt Sum Insured Excess: Gen. Cond. George Fair Poor Burnt Seening: George Jammed Lasked Burnt or Brake: Office Jammed Lasked Burnt or Brake:				SINC NO	Insured / Std / NI / NA
EngNor C/No: ACR \$ 670 \$ \text{ \text{\chick}			Total Control		
Policy No. Claims No. Gen. Cond. Cooling Record Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Colling Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Cooling Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Cooling Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Cooling Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nill String Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nill String Jammed / Burnt or Modi: Nill String Jammed / Burnt or Nill Nil				37 14 10	
Clains No. Sum Insured Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bot or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 1 days Res. Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The UiC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Perdury CE Repairs: 1 days Res. Yes or No D.O.A. Survey held at N.H.T. Des. of Damages: Frt / Com/ O/IS / INIS / U/C / Rooftop or The UiC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Perdury CE Report File Report Date/ Time: Action / Instruction TP III 1 Prefit. Report Date/ Time: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 1, 24 - 16); Interview (\$ 1, 14 - 16);				N/R (n7n(m2	2 .
Steering: Golde Jammed Leaked Burnt or					
(Clien's Record) Make of Veh: (Folicy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: So % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP III Separation Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP III Separation Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP III Separation Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP III Separation Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP III Separation Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP III Separation Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contlacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP III Separation Person Contlacted: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Temperations Actid Fee: Site Insp Site Insp Instruction Temperations Instruction Resurvey No. of Trip: Temperations Actid Fee: Instruction Resurvey No. of Trip: Temperations Instruction Temperations Instruction Resurvey No. of Trip: Temperations Instruction Temperations Instruction The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Instruction Resurvey No. of Trip: Temperations Instruction Temperations Instruction The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Resurvey No. of Trip: Temperations Instruction The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Report Format Action / Instruction The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to	Claims No.			<	
Modil Nil Siriin STD AlRim or Tyre Size: F: 2/5/55R/Y. R: 2/5/55R/Y.	Sum Insured	Excess		The same of the same of	
Tyre Size: F: 2/5/55R/Y. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Libal O/S mm R/Ball O/S mm R/Ball O/S mm R/Ball O/S mm R/Ball O/S mm L/Ball		rd)		_	t or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. N/S O/S	Make of Veh				
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: I days Res. Yes or No Lum Sum: So % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction TP II Survey held at NITT. Des. of Damages: Frt / Ga) / OIS / NIS / UIC / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Perday GE Person Date / Time Final Report Consistent?: Yes or No Date / Time Action / Instruction TP II Survey held at NITT. Des. of Damages: Frt / Ga) / OIS / NIS / UIC / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Perday GE Person Add Fee: Site Insp (5) S-RS Rel Interview (5) Person Report Format.		r	Tyre Size:	F: 2/5/53K1	
TOYO / YOKO or Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent 7: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent 7: Yes or No LIBal 06 mm R/Bal 06 mm R/Bal 06 mm R/Bal 06 mm LIBal 06 mm D.O.I. 27/01/8. Survey held at NHT. Des. of Damages: Frt / @a) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Perdury @E Previous Action / Instruction Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Taxopactidics Interview (\$ Instruction	(Policy Condition	on)		-	
Bat. or Market Value:	The state of the s				OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes or No Libal O6 mm Libal D01	repair	at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOK	O or	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: 1 days Res. Yes or No Lim Sum: 50 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Bal. or Market Vi	alue:	Front	B	
Est Repairs: 1 days Res Yes or No Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / 60 / 0/5 / N/5 / U/C / Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	IDAC Accident R	Rport: Consistent?: Yes or	No R/Bal	06 mm R	Bal. 06 mm
Lum Sum: 50 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP, / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time: Action / Instruction TP III Perding @E Renewal. Date/Time: File Pass M/ 1	GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? : Yes or	No L/Bal	06 mm L/	Bal. 06 mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Est. Repairs:	1 days Res Yes o	No D.O.A.	73539565	01 27/07/18
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Perding @E Renewal. Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Perding @E Renewal.	Lum Sum:	30 % 3 Val.: Yes or	No Survey held at	NHT.	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Perding GE Renewal	CA / DEV /	RED / 24 HRS	Des. of Damag	ges Frt / (60) / O/S / N/S	/ U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Perding GE Renewal 1	POTENCIA TELEFOR	V			
TP III Perding @E Renewal . Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C /	Chassis frame / Body Stru	cture affected due to collision.
Date: Time. File Passe 16/7 Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Date / Time	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		Pardia cor Par	0 1
Date/Time. File Pass In/ : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Tomographion Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ -80				WE DO	eww.
Dute(Name, File Pass 6/7 : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee, Transportation Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) \$ - RE _ St Interview (\$] Pietos Report Format		1/2: +6,500 (300)	411,690.15 747-1		
Dute(Name, File Pass 6/7 : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee, Transportation Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) \$ - RE _ St Interview (\$] Pietos Report Format					
Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S=RS3/2 Seport Format Teach, Inver (\$) Photos					
Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S=RS3/2 Seport Format Teach, Inver (\$) Photos					
Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S=RS32 Sit					
Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S=RS32 Sit					
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee, Transpostation Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) S = RS 22 Interview (\$) Final Report Format Teach, trives (\$) Others	Date/Line, File Pass	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repa	nir:	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _S=RS_3/2 Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Ones	D)		127001000000000000000000000000000000000		arvey Fee;
Report Format: Interview (\$) Photo:		- Income!			
Report Format: Interview (\$) Protest.	3		Add Fee: Site In	sp (\$)	S-R13
		72	: Intervi	ew (\$)	Yardoot,
	Report Forms	nt :	: Tech.	Inva (\$)	Sheet
			Week	end di pare	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			nationale Des Experts En Auton		
NDI	A INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC6/III1801380	01/Aeb3	
	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 30-07-2018 Code: III2		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	М	
	Insured Veh.	SJY 8266Y	Veh. Inspected	SJH 3656C	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/07/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	€	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.		Ger	neral Information		
	Accident Date	26/07/2018	Inspection Date	27/07/2018	
		NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR			
			01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUK	OT.	
5a.			Remarks		



新福德車廠私人有限公司。

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

27/07/2018

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

TP.111

Aches

ACRS07061422

Accident date: 26/07/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJH3656C TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4 X '08

S/n	Qty	Items / List		U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear Boot Lid			\$1,492.50
2	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinge 7,4H		\$181.90	\$363.80
3	2	Rear Boot Lid Shock Absorber	()	\$209.10	\$418.20
4	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo 2 New			\$66.10
5	1	Rear Boot Lid Estima Logo			\$70.10-
6	1	Rear Boot Lid X Logo			\$64.10
7	1	Rear Boot Lid Centre Chrome Moulding ?			\$289.10
8	2	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp	(-A	\$83.75	\$167.50
9	2			\$287.70	\$575.40
10	1	Rear Boot Lid Centre Reflector			\$281.90
11	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock 196-2		\$588.90	
12	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber Let		\$374.90	
13	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board Cando			\$781.90
14	1	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Seal 3,	100		\$181.00
15	2	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Side Moulding		\$172.85	\$345.70
16	2	Rear Tail Lamp Hole		\$372.60	\$745.20
17	1	Rear Bumper			\$481.90
18	8	Rear Bumper Clip		\$6.50	\$52.00
19	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	- 1	\$182.20	\$364.40
20	2	Rear Bumper Side Reflector (LED) Not New		\$83.15	\$166.30
21	2	Rear Bumper Side Inner Sponge Couled	II.	\$181.90	\$363.80
22	2	Rear Bumper Mud Shield 2,44		\$181.40	\$362.80
23	8	Rear Bumper Mud Shield Clip		\$6.50	\$52.00
24	1	Rear End Panel Dulle			\$781.45
25	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish 2 000			\$371.45
26	1	Rear End Panel Lower Garnish			\$281.10
27	1	Rear End Panel Lock Sensor The			\$380.00
28	2	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board 100%		\$784.40	\$1,568.80

	29	1	Rear Floor Panel Regist			\$1,272.40 ×
ú	30	1	Rear Floor Panel Top Trim	Att		\$781.10 K
ķ.	31	1	Rear Floor Panel Top Cove	er selficial		\$561.45
	32	1	Rear Exhaust	2,00		\$781.90 ×
	33	2	Rear Exhaust Mounting	in	\$84.20	\$168.40 ×
	34	1	Rear Centre Exhaust	7		\$1,712.60

657825 A938.68

Subtotal :- \$17,310.15

S/n	Qty	Items / Special Nett	U/price	Amount
35	1	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate ***		\$50.00 ×
36	1	Rear Boot Lid Camera		\$550.00 4
37	1	Rear Bumper CNG Sticker No.		\$40.00
38	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Dand		\$480.00 2

Subtotal :- \$1,120.00

Labour charges

To remove & refit cushion, trim board & cover			\$280.00 60
To remove & refit rear windscreen			\$120.00 100
Gum			\$50.00
To remove & refit reverse sensor			\$100,00 5
To remove & refit boot lid camera			\$180.00 50
To remove & refit rear & centre exhaust			\$380.00 350
To remove & refit CNG tank			\$750.00
To check wiring			\$100.00 30
Towing fee	,	2730	\$100.00 🗡
Tuff kote			\$100.00 40
Panel beating			\$1,800.00 1000
Spray painting			\$1,600.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged pan(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Wimout Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Subtotal :- \$5,560.00

Total:- \$23,990.15

15.63K. 63K.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

"SJH3656C (MCA180170) [SJY8266Y] TP

AZIZ BIN JOYANE Jul 26 2018 7:00PM

[COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE. LTD] New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 10/08/2018 08:40 AM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject Alert

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SJH3656C - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan

Approved:0.00.		

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 20 August 2018 1:46 PM

To:

'Admin nht'

Subject:

Accident Involving SJH 3656C & SJY 8266Y on 26/07/2018

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SJH 3656C

Our Ref: CC6/III18013801/Aeb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SJH 3656C & SJY 8266Y on 26/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51: Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

Claim Audit

	On	Audit	Parmarka	12.5
1	30 Jul 2018 14:35	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201141) TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4 (A).	[A] La Shu Pi
2	30 Jul 2018 14:35	Clm Created	Reg No: S3H3656C. Acct Date: 2018/07/26. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internationa I Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ). Workshop: New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] La Shu Pi
3	30 Jul 2018 14:35	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] La Shu P
4	30 Jul 2018 14:35	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/08/08	[A] La Shu P
5	30 Jul 2018 14:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] La Shu P
6	30 Jul 2018 14:36	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] La Shu Pi
7	30 Jul 2018 14:36	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] Lii Shu P [A]
8	07 Aug 2018 09:42	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% REMARK: B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP	Ashe Sng Rong
9	10 Aug 2018 08:40	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/08/08	[1] Lalith Krishn
10	10 Aug 2018 08:40	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	[1] Lalith Krishn
1	30 Oct 2018 08:16	Adj Rpt Initiated		IA] JOANN LEE KHAN MIN
2	30 Oct 2018 08:16	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2008/08/04.	JOANN LEE KHAN MIN
3	30 Oct 2018 08:16	Cim Details Notified		(A) JOANN LEE KHAN
4	09 Nov 2018 11:12	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:7107.45:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% QUANTUM: (a) COR: $$6,300.00 + (b) LOU$: $$800.00 (8days \times $100) + (c) LTA: $7.45 Total: a+b+c = $7,107.45 VEH MODEL: TOY OTA ESTIMA 2362cc PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTIO NS, IF ANY.$	Ashe Sng Rong

ACTIVITY

No record

erimen Billin	g for this case - 1	Transaction F	listory				
	Black Control						
1959704	30/10/2018 08:16	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SJH3656C	5JY8266Y	10.70

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJH3656C (MCA180170) [SJY8266Y] TP AZIZ BIN JOYANE

Jul 26 2018 7:00PM [COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE. LTD] New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 09/11/2018 15:06 PM.

To

KK HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$7107.45) - SJH3656C - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan

Approved:7107.45.		

Assignment

To:	New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd	(Workshop)
-----	-----------------------------	------------

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no.

SH3656 Cand to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I/we the undersigned do hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest, costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts / consultants).

I/We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I/We confirm that by this assignment, I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a cheque is sent to me/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded from accepting any payment.

Dated this_	2	day of 07 20 18
Signature	1	1999
Name	12	Atli Bin Joyane
ID No.		572012436
Address	1	
Witness Signature	1	
Witness Name	2	Chew Yue Yin
Witness ID	3	S8826618H
Witness Address	3	1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD

Our Ref : NPI1809-0170 / SJH3656C

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Yr Ref

: SJY8266Y

Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB

Date

: 20th September 2018

Singapore 417883

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Dear Sirs.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH3656C & SJY8266Y AT SLIP ROAD OF ULU PANDAN RD TOWARDS CLEMENTI ROAD ON 26.07.2018, 19:00HR

We are instructed by AZIZ BIN JOYANE to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the above captioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle SJH3656C was damaged by vehicle SJY8266Y driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1) Repair Costs	\$	6,300.00
2) Loss of Use for 8 days (7 + 1 Weekend)	\$	800.00
3) LTA Search Fees	\$	7.45
	S	7,107.45

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

- 1) Final Repair Bill
- 2) LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum \$7,107.45 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

Yours faithfully,



NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk 1 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Dear Sir.		
Accident on	26/07/18, 1900	
	SJH 3656C, SJY8266Y	
Involving Vehicles _		-15
Along	ulu Panaan Rd slip	Rd Clements Rd
I/We, the registered of have involved in the al	wner/driver of vehicle registration no: bove accident.	SJH3656 C.
I/We hereby authorize forthwith.	New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd to comme	nce repairs of the said vehicle
solicitor,	the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensi	on my/our behalf in respect of the
above matter. And if a	applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this med compensated direct to you after deduct	s as my/our irrevocable authority to
I/We undertake to co-c	operate fully with you and our solicitors to e	nsure that claim is successful.
	ou to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity e claim in my/our absence.	y forms and all necessary papers in
Your kind co-operation	n in this matter will be much appreciated.	
Yours truly,		
Owner's Signature		
(Company's stamp if a	applicable)	
Name:		
NRIC No.:		
Date:		



The second section of the second seco

ALTHOUGH LIKE RIDICE

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCA180170 Claimant Ref : NPI1809-0170 / SJH3656C

Ve/L	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD ("the	workshop") hereby confirm	that we'll have reached	an agreement
	ted Surveyor of India International Insuran			
of Surveyor) wit	th respect to the amount claimed for	S\$ 6,300.00 (repa	ir cost). S\$ 800.00	(loss of
semental) SS	7.45 (search fee), vehicle no. 534.36	ssec that was damaged pr	ursuant to the accident w	hich occurred
on 26/07/2018	(date) atsure so or u,u random so ty	NOS CLEMENTERO (location)	involving vehicle no. 5JY 8	266Y (Insured
vehicle). This is	pursuant to the inspection conducted on2	7707/2018 (date) at "the work	kshop"	
A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	hat we/l are/am authorized by the owner	AZIZ BIN JOYANE	C	the third party
Ne/I confirm If	ehicle no. <u>8.04.3658C</u> to make the claim as	and out in the above paragr	the second secon	
terment) of ver- the matter on party claimant	his/her behalf in a manner that we/I dee	m fit. We/I enclose herein t	the letter of authority give	n by "the third
they will or ha further claim a	onfirm that we/i will indemnify India Internate already incurred in the event that "pagainst the former for any loss and expend to the damage to SJH3656C (vehicle responses).	he third party claimant" after nees suffered pertaining to	er the above said agreer cost of repairs and/or ren	ment lodges a
We/i confirm to the parsiant to the passis.	that the agreement reached above is in a accident and that further this settlement	full and final settlement of t is reached on a without pr	I all claims of "the third rejudice and without admir	perty claimant" ssion of liability
	nt is subject to the application of Singapore out of the same.	e law and the Singapore Co	ourts have exclusive jurisd	liction over any
Per District Control of Control	te you to pay the total amount of S\$ 7.107	7.45 to NEW HOCK TECK	MOTOR PTE LTD	
)) day of [[20	Į.		
Dated this	day of20 %	5		\
CLAIMANT:	1	WITNESS	s: ((LKK))
Signature:	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop	Signature Signature		LWP pointed Surveyor
Name:	# # # #	- 蘇 Name:	LKK AUTO CONSU	LTANTS PTE LTD
NRIC:	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR I	5 - mg/2	199607196R	0/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10
Address:	Autobay@Kald Bukit Singapore Tol: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7 Email: admin@nhtmotor.ox UEN: 201718370K	417863 Address:	51 UBI AVE 1, PAY #02-25 SINGAPOR	A UBI INDUSTRIAL PA E 408933
Nationality:		Nationalit	ty.	
Occupation		Occupati	ion:	



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Website: www.nhtmotor.com Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

TAX INVOICE

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04/ #05

IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Client:

AZIZ BIN JOYANE

NPL1809-0170 Invoice No :

> 20-Sep-18 Date :

Date of Accident : 26-Jul-18

Vehicle No.

SJH3656C

Model Type :

Toyota Estima

Descriptions			Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost			6,300.00
	Total	:	6,300.00

SIN DOLLARS: SIX THOUSAND AND THREE HUNDRED ONLY



> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport & Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

27 Jul 2018 / 11:24:11

Receipt Date/Time:

27 Jul 2018 / 11:24:11

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180727-000749

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SJY8266Y				
As at	26 Jul 2018/19:00:00				
Insur	ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SJY8266Y				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180727112247544418				
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180727112307646	Direct Debit: eNt		7,45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	US:	
Main	31 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		27 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$6,300.00 Edit Estimates	5\$6,30 View	Company of the Compan		Repo	Pending for Survi Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails	$\neg \Gamma$	Docume	nts	1 -	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	Control of the Contro	-CAR PTE. LTD.	Co Boo No : 100		Created	by adjuster]			
Main Claimant:	-	JOYANE, ID: S	en mente de la companya de la compa	Co. Reg. No.: 196.	103773H					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJH365	13656C Date of Loss: 26/07/2018 19:00 - :59 [119 Months and 22 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)							(Man Yr)	
Claim Type	TP / MC	A180170		Policy Note I	Cover s	4460802 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJY8266Y Policy No. (Claimant): 5072592481-02					81-02	-02			
Repairer:	New Hor	k Tack Motor Pto	Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki B	Exces	The same of the sa	tobau@Ka	Li B. Jun 41789	2 Kabi Buko	. Tul. 67	47 5741
Handling Insurer:			ance Pte Ltd (HQ)							17.32.14
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd ((HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 67	256-3561 [Hand	ed by AD	RIAN LIN	(G) [Final I	Rpt due 0	8/08/20	18]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					-	View All	Compose	Case Mai
			ate Approved (SS ate Approved (SS							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS=			Vie	w All S	Search Tasks	Create Nes	w Task	Completi
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assigned	d By	Completed O	n Cre	eated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SJH3656C (MCA180170)
[SJY8266Y]
TP
AZIZ BIN JOYANE
Jul 26 2018 7:00PM
[COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE. LTD]
New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	□ □
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	ail Print
1	10/09/18 18:49	General View	Load 3P	G ☑
2	10/09/18 18:49	General View	E Load 3P	G ☑
3	10/09/18 18:49	General View	Enad JP	G 🐼
4	10/09/18 18:49	General View	1 Load JP	G 🗹
5	10/09/18 18:49	General View	Load JP	G 🔀
6	10/09/18 18:49	General View	Load JP	G 🗹
7	10/09/18 18:49	General View	Load JP	G 🗹
8	10/09/18 18:49	General View	1 Load 3P	G 🛂
9	10/09/18 18:49	General View	1 Load 3P	G 🗹
10	10/09/18 18:49	General View	1 Load JP	G 🔀
11	10/09/18 18:49	General View	1 Load JP	G 🗹
12	10/09/18 18:49	General View	1 Load JP	G 🛂
13	10/09/18 18:49	General View	Load JP	G 52
14	10/09/18 18:49	General View	1 Load JP	G 🛂
15	10/09/18 18:50	General View	1 Load JP	G 🐼
16	10/09/18 18:50	General View	1 Load JP	G 🗹
17	10/09/18 18:50	General View	■ Load 3P	G 52
18	10/09/18 18:50	General View	1 Load 3P	G 😿
19	10/09/18 18:50	General View	1 Load 3P	G 🔽
20	10/09/18 18:50	General View	Load JP	G 🐼
21	10/09/18 18:50	General View	1 Load 3P	G 🗹
22	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPS	5 👿
23	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P6	G 🛂
24	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	Load 3P(5 🗹
2.5	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	5 🗹
26	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	Example 1 Load 3PC	3 V
27	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	D Load 3P6	3 [2]
28	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	Ecad JPC	G 🛂
29	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	3 🐼
30	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PC	3 2
31	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPC	3 3
32	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PC	5 5
33	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PC	-
34.	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	● Load JPC	
35	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	G ☑
36	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PC	3 3
37	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	● Load 3PC	

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	20
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
43	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	1
45	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
46	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
47	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
48	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
50	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	3
51	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	☑
52	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
53	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
54	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	100.000.197/65	(A)
55	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
56	THE BUILDING STORES	Barrier Abres (Arrest Arrest A	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
57	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
58	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
59	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
60	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
61	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
62	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	10/09/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [V]	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	15.65	Thumbnail	-
1	30/07/18 14:36	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	30/10/18 08:27	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	30/10/18 08:27	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
4	30/10/18 08:27	LOD	0	Load PDF	
5	29/11/18 09:24	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
6	29/11/18 09:24	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No:	31/07/18 09:06	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Singapore Accident Statement	0	Thumbnall Load PDF	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			4
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3 https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 29/11/2018

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/III18013801/AEB3Q2

Date:

29/11/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No: M460802

Claimant Vehicle

icle SJH3656C

Insured Vehicle No :

SJY8266Y

No:

26/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCA180170

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH3656C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 (A) 04/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No:

2AZF151550

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Chassis No: Odometer: ACR507061422 327890 km

Engine Capacity:

2362 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	18,430.15	5,153.69	13,276.46	72.04
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,560.00	2,730.00	2,830.00	50.90
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	23,990.15	7,883.69	16,106.46	67.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	23,990.15	6,300.00	17,690.15	73.74
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	800.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	7,107.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/07/2018

Date Inspected:

27/07/2018 Inspected At:

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Oct 2018)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJH3656C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Dented	1,492.50 F	*1,492.50 FL
2	2		*REAR BOOT LID HINGE	Not Necessary	363.80 F	*-FL
3	2		*REAR BOOT LID SHOCK ABSORBER	Not Necessary	418.20 F	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	66.10 F	*66.10 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT LID ESTIMA LOGO	Necessary	70.10 F	*70.10 FL
6	1		*REAR BOOT LID X LOGO	Necessary	64.10F	*64.10 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID CENTRE CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	289.10 F	*-FL
8	2		*REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	167.50 F	*-FL
9	2		*REAR BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	575.40 F	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT LID CENTRE REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	281.90 F	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Damaged	588.90 F	*391.40 FL
12	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER	Cut	374.90 F	*374.90 FL
13	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD	Cracked	781.90 F	*588.30 FL
14	1		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL	Necessary	181.00 F	*181.00 FL
15	2		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING	Necessary	345.70 F	*345.70 FL
16	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Not Necessary	745.20 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	481.90 F	*481.90 FL
18	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*30.00 FL
19	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	364.40 F	*133.00 FL
20	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR (LED)	Not Necessary	166.30 F	*-FL
21	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE INNER SPONGE	Cracked	363.80 F	*363.80 FL
22	2		*REAR BUMPER MUD SHIELD	Not Necessary	362.80 F	*-FL
23	8		*REAR BUMPER MUD SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	52.00 F	*-FL
24	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	781.45 F	*781.45 FL
25	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	371.45F	*371.45 FL
26	1		*REAR END PANEL LOWER GARNISH	Deformed	281.10F	*281.10 FL
27	1		*REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR	Not Necessary	380.00 F	*-FL
28	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	1,568.80 F	*-FL
29	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	1,272.40 F	*-FL
30	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP TRIM	Not Necessary	781.10 F	*-FL
31	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP COVER	Deformed	561.45 F	*561.45 FL
32	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	781.90 F	*-FL
33	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	168.40 F	*-FL
34	1		*REAR CENTRE EXHAUST	Not Necessary	1,712.60 F	*-FL
35	1		*REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
36	1		*REAR BOOT LID CAMERA	Not Necessary	550.00 FS	*-FS
37	1		*REAR BUMPER CNG STICKER	Necessary	40.00 FS	*20.00 FS
38	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	480.00 FS	*200.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particu	lars Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			Sub Total (S\$)	18,430.15	6,798.25
			- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,644.56
			Total Parts (S\$	18,430.15	5,153.69
_			Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION ,TRIM BOARD & COVE	R New	280.00	60.00
2	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	100.00
3	GUM	New	50.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT BOOT LID CAMERA	New	180.00	50.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTRE EXHAUST	New	380.00	350.00
7	TO REMOVE & REFIT CNG TANK	New	750.00	0.00
8	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
9	TOWING FEE	New	100.00	0.00
10	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
11	PANEL BEATING	New	1,800.00	1,000.00
12	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	5,560.00	2,730.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >